
Faculty Promotions Committee

Membership Roster 2020-2021


	Term Ending
	
Faculty Member
	Rank
	Tenure Status
	BS/C
	Department
	Email

	2023
	Asturias, Francisco, PhD
	Associate Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Biochemistry & Molecular Genetics
	Francisco.Asturias@cuanschutz.edu 

	2023
	Barbour, Lynn, MD
	Professor
	Tenured
	MD
	Medicine
	Lynn.Barbour@cuanschutz.edu

	2022
	Christiansen, Cory, PhD
	Professor
	
	C
	Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
	CORY.CHRISTIANSEN@cuanschutz.edu

	2019
	Elias, Ellen, MD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Pediatrics
	Ellen.elias@childrenscolorado.org

	2023
	Evans, Tom, PhD
	Associate Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Cell & Developmental Biology
	Tom.Evans@cuanschutz.edu 

	2021
	Frank, Maria (Gaby), MD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Medicine
	Maria.frank@dhha.org

	2022
	Furfari, Kristin, MD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Medicine
	Kristin.Furfari@cuanschutz.edu

	2023
	Gapin, Laurent
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Immunology & Microbiology
	Laurent.Gapin@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Gill, Ronald, PhD
	Professor
	
	C
	Surgery
	Ronald.Gill@cuanschutz.edu

	2021
	Kutateladze, Tatiana, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Pharmacology
	tatiana.kutateladze@cuanschutz.edu 

	2021
	Meguid, Cheryl, NP
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Surgery
	cheryl.meguid@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Moore, Lorna, PhD
	Professor
	
	C
	Ob/Gyn
	Lorna.moore@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Olds, David, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Pediatrics
	David.Olds@cuanschutz.edu

	2023
	Peters, Jamie, PhD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Anesthesiology
	Jamie.L.Peters@cuanschutz.edu 

	2021
	Pollock, David, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Biochemistry & Molecular Genetics
	david.pollock@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Port, David, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Medicine
	David.port@cuanschutz.edu

	2021
	Serkova, Natalie, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Radiology
	natalie.serkova@cuanschutz.edu 

	2023
	Sukumar Vijayaraghavan, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Physiology & Biophysics
	Sukumar.v@cuanschutz.edu 

	2023
	Teal, Stephanie, MD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Ob/Gyn
	Stephanie.teal@cuanschutz.edu 

	2020
	Thompson, Ches, MD
	Professor
	
	C
	Ob/Gyn
	Chesney.Thompson@cuanschutz.edu 

	2021
	Tsai, Jean, MD, PhD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Neurology
	jean.tsai@cuanschutz.edu 


